
BOYS 173.4 RESULTS

Boys 173.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 170.8 290.0 10

2 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 172.6 250.0 8

3 Oren Hobbs Trego Community High School 171.4 245.0 6

4 Logan Meier Lincoln Leopards 169.8 240.0 4

5 Garrett  Maltbie Canton-Galva High School 171.4 235.0 2

6 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 169.8 225.0 1

7 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 171.6 225.0 0

8 Tobias Jesseph Little River High School 167.2 220.0 0

9 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 171.0 215.0 0

10 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 168.0 210.0 0

11 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 173.0 210.0 0

12 Cashton  Young Wichita County 167.6 205.0 0

13 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 173.2 190.0 0

14 Hayden Helm Madison High School 165.6 185.0 0

15 Trevor Clarke Blue Valley-Randolph 166.2 185.0 0

16 Reece Remus Lakeside High School 167.0 180.0 0

17 Gannon Pyle Madison High School 173.0 180.0 0

18 Gabe Walter Clifton-Clyde 168.8 175.0 0

19 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 171.8 175.0 0

20 Fred Rosquist Frankfort High School 172.8 0 0

Boys 173.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 170.8 440.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Tobias Jesseph Little River High School 167.2 395.0 8

3 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 172.6 395.0 6

4 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 171.0 370.0 4

5 Garrett  Maltbie Canton-Galva High School 171.4 355.0 2

6 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 173.2 350.0 1

7 Cashton  Young Wichita County 167.6 340.0 0

8 Gabe Walter Clifton-Clyde 168.8 335.0 0

9 Logan Meier Lincoln Leopards 169.8 325.0 0

10 Oren Hobbs Trego Community High School 171.4 325.0 0

11 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 168.0 305.0 0

12 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 173.0 305.0 0

13 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 171.6 300.0 0

14 Hayden Helm Madison High School 165.6 290.0 0

15 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 171.8 285.0 0

16 Trevor Clarke Blue Valley-Randolph 166.2 265.0 0

17 Reece Remus Lakeside High School 167.0 230.0 0

18 Fred Rosquist Frankfort High School 172.8 230.0 0

19 Gannon Pyle Madison High School 173.0 230.0 0

20 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 169.8 0 0

Boys 173.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 170.8 315.0 10

2 Tobias Jesseph Little River High School 167.2 280.0 8

3 Garrett  Maltbie Canton-Galva High School 171.4 265.0 6

4 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 171.6 260.0 4

5 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 172.6 255.0 2

6 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 168.0 240.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Hayden Helm Madison High School 165.6 230.0 0

8 Oren Hobbs Trego Community High School 171.4 230.0 0

9 Cashton  Young Wichita County 167.6 215.0 0

10 Gabe Walter Clifton-Clyde 168.8 215.0 0

11 Logan Meier Lincoln Leopards 169.8 215.0 0

12 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 171.8 215.0 0

13 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 173.0 205.0 0

14 Gannon Pyle Madison High School 173.0 200.0 0

15 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 173.2 200.0 0

16 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 171.0 185.0 0

17 Trevor Clarke Blue Valley-Randolph 166.2 175.0 0

18 Reece Remus Lakeside High School 167.0 150.0 0

19 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 169.8 0 0

20 Fred Rosquist Frankfort High School 172.8 0 0

Boys 173.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 170.8 1045.0 0

2 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 172.6 900.0 0

3 Tobias Jesseph Little River High School 167.2 895.0 0

4 Garrett  Maltbie Canton-Galva High School 171.4 855.0 0

5 Oren Hobbs Trego Community High School 171.4 800.0 0

6 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 171.6 785.0 0

7 Logan Meier Lincoln Leopards 169.8 780.0 0

8 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 171.0 770.0 0

9 Cashton  Young Wichita County 167.6 760.0 0

10 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 168.0 755.0 0

11 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 173.2 740.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Gabe Walter Clifton-Clyde 168.8 725.0 0

13 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 173.0 720.0 0

14 Hayden Helm Madison High School 165.6 705.0 0

15 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 171.8 675.0 0

16 Trevor Clarke Blue Valley-Randolph 166.2 625.0 0

17 Gannon Pyle Madison High School 173.0 610.0 0

18 Reece Remus Lakeside High School 167.0 560.0 0

19 Fred Rosquist Frankfort High School 172.8 230.0 0

20 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 169.8 225.0 0


